












































Parametro 

70 

NIDO D'ARGENTO 

70 

LA VALLE VERDE 

57,2 

0,8512 

59.58333333 

|ANCHISE 

SI4 

0,7649 

53,54166667 

alla Pet SETTORE I 

|ANIANTIIEA 

50,8 

0,756 

52,91666667 

A.I 

Puntcggio ofr. Tecnica 

% 

Punteggio ripar 

2.1 -Calcoli riparametrazione 

SA 

Punteggio 

10 

8 

12 

5 

3,2 

6 

69,2 

Media 

1 

0.8 

0.8 

1 

Coefficlentl 

1 

1 

1 

0.3 

0.8 

0,8 

1 

0.8 

0,8 

0,8 

1 

1 

NIDO D'ARGENT Parametro 

A.1 

A.2 

|A.3 

A.4 

B.1 

B.2 

B.3 

|B.4 

Totale 

PunteggiO 

6.4 

12 

4,8 

3,2 

3,2 

3.6 

4,8 

S7,2 

Medla 

0.8 

0.8 

0.8 

0.8 

0,8 

0,8 

0,6 

0.8 

0.8 

Coefficlent) 

0.8 

0,8 

0. 

0,8 

1 

1 

0,8 

0,8 

0.8 

0,8 

0,8 

0.8 

0.8 

0,8 

0,6| 

0,6 

0.6 

0.8 

0.8 

0,8 

0.8| 

0.6 

LA 

A.1 

A.2 

A.3 

A.4 

B.1 

B.2 

B.4 

C1 

|Totale 

Punteggio 

6.4 

9.6 

4 

3.2 

1.6 

36 

4,8 

4. 

54 

51,4 

Media 

0,8 

0.8 

0.8 

0.8 

0.8 

0,8 

0.4 

0,6 

0,8 

0.6 

Coefflcientl 

0.8 

0,8| 

0.8 

0,8 

0,8 

0.8 

0.8 

0,8 

0,8 

0.9 

0.8 

0.8 

0.8 

0,8 

0,4 

o.6l 

.6 

6 

0.8 

0.8 

0.6 

ANCHISE 

Parametro 

A.1 

A.2 

A.3 

A.4 

B.J 

B.2 

3.3 

C1 

Totale 

Punteggio 

6.4 

9.6 

3,2 

3,6 

4,8 

50,8 

Media 

0,8 

0.8 

0.8 

0.8 

0.3 

0.6 

0.6 

0,8 

Coefficlenti 

08 

0,8 

0.8 

0.8 

0,8| 

0.8 

0.8 

0.8 

0.8 

0,8 

0.5 

0,8| 

0.8 

0.8 

0.8 

0.8 

1 

0.8 

0.6| 

0,6 

0.8 

o 

AMANTHEA 

Parametro 

A.1 

Gestlone 

serv. 

max 

10 
p. 

MAX 4 p 

A.2 funz, 

12 p. 

A.3 

progetto 

intervento 

max 

A.4 

Funzlone 

genlt, 

max 

MAX 6 p. 

valutazione del 

B.4 

DNSH 

MAX 

6p. 

contenmento turn over 
4 

Sistema 

incentivante 

e 

B.2 Monitoraggioe 

Ci 

A) 
QUALITA' 

DEL 

SERVIZIO 

MAX 

35 

integrativl MAX 

9 p. 

O) 
MISURE 

A 
SUPPORTO 

DELLA 

OUAUTA' 

DEL 

SERVIZIO 

MAX 

20 

C) 
oUALITA 

DEI 

SERVIZI 

AGGIUNTIVI 

MAX 

15 

TABELLA 

1 
PUNTEGGI 

COMPLESSIVIE 

OPERAZIONI 

DI 
RIPARAMETRAZIONE 

su 

VALLE VERDE 

Parametro 

Coord, 

Max 

8 
p 

servizi B.3 

Formazione 

MAX 

4 
p. 

Supervisione MAX 6 

Interventi 

aggiuntivi 

ed 

Totale 

C2 

Senviz1 e/o 
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